
 
AN EPISCOPAL SCHOOL FOR BOYS 

 
 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2014-15 
 

 
 
 

Tuition, Room & Board 
 

Books 
 

Learning Resource 
Program 

 
ESL* 

 
BOARDING STUDENT 

 
$44,370 

 
$500-600 

 
$1,750 per Semester 

 
 

$3,500 per Year 

 
DAY STUDENT 

 
$23,545 

 
$500-600 

 
$1,750 per Semester 

 
 

$3,500 per Year 

 
 
 

A deposit of $2,500 for boarding students and $1,500 for day students is 
payable upon receipt of the Tuition Contract in order to reserve a place.  This 

deposit is refundable until May 1, 2014.  The book fee is an estimate. 
 

Please contact the Admission Office at 800.422.3212 for information 
concerning monthly payments. 

 
*ESL—English as a Second Language class 
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